
GEBZE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY / DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY / SPRING 2022-2023 / 2ND SEMESTER MIDTERM PROGRAM 

SAAT 

                 
31.03.2023 

                     
24.04.2023 

                    
25.04.2023 

                        
26.04.2023 

                
27.04.2023 

               
28.04.2023 

                   
05.05.2023 

CUMA PAZARTESİ SALI ÇARŞAMBA PERŞEMBE CUMA CUMA 

08:30-09:20           

09:30-10:20            

10:30-11:20 
CHEM 108 

(Midterm I)   
    CHEM 108  

(Midterm II) 

11:30-12:20 
CHEM 108  

(Midterm I)   
    CHEM 108 

(Midterm II) 

12:30-13:20             

13:30-14:20   
 

    

14:30-15:20   
 

    FS 102  

15:30-16:20          

16:30-17:20          

17:30-18:20         

18:30-19:20         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

GEBZE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY / DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY / SPRING 2022-2023 / 4TH SEMESTER MIDTERM PROGRAM 

  

SAAT 

                  

12.04.2023 

ÇARŞAMBA 

24.04.2023    

PAZARTESİ 

                 

25.04.2023 

SALI 

                          

26.04.2023 

ÇARŞAMBA 

                           

27.04.2023 

PERŞEMBE 

                      

28.04.2023 

CUMA 

                      

17.05.2023 

ÇARŞAMBA 

08:30-09:20     CHEM 202   

09:30-10:20     CHEM 202   

10:30-11:20 
CHEM 206  

(Midterm I) CHEM 427  
   CHEM 206 

(Midterm II) 

11:30-12:20 
CHEM 206 

(Midterm I) CHEM 427  
   CHEM 206 

(Midterm II) 

12:30-13:20        

13:30-14:20   
 

CHEM 428    

14:30-15:20   
 

CHEM 428    

15:30-16:20      CHEM 204  

16:30-17:20      CHEM 204  

17:30-18:20        

18:30-19:20        

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

GEBZE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY / DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY / SPRING 2022-2023/ 6TH SEMESTER MIDTERM PROGRAM 
 

SAAT 

                                    
24.04.2023 

                                      
25.04.2023 

                                            
26.04.2023 

                               
27.04.2023 

                               
28.04.2023 

 
CUMA 

PAZARTESİ SALI ÇARŞAMBA PERŞEMBE 

08:30-09:20  CHEM 309   CHEM 307 

09:30-10:20  CHEM 309   CHEM 307 

10:30-11:20 
  

CHEM 422   

11:30-12:20 
  

CHEM 422   

12:30-13:20      

13:30-14:20 CHEM 424 
 

CHEM 438 CHEM 434 CHEM 423 

14:30-15:20 CHEM 424 
 

CHEM 438 CHEM 434 CHEM 423 

15:30-16:20      

16:30-17:20      

17:30-18:20      

18:30-19:20      

 

 

 



 

 

 

GEBZE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY / DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY / SPRING 2022-2023 / 8TH SEMESTER MIDTERM PROGRAM 

SAAT 
24.04.2023 25.04.2023 26.04.2023 27.04.2023 28.04.2023 

CUMA 
PAZARTESİ SALI ÇARŞAMBA PERŞEMBE 

08:30-09:20         

09:30-10:20          

10:30-11:20 
CHEM 420 CHEM 441 

CHEM 432 CHEM 440  CHEM 431 

11:30-12:20 
CHEM 420 CHEM 441 

 CHEM 432 CHEM 440  CHEM 431 

12:30-13:20           

13:30-14:20 CHEM 439 
CHEM 437 

    

14:30-15:20 CHEM 439 
CHEM 437 

     

15:30-16:20        

16:30-17:20        

17:30-18:20       

18:30-19:20       

 

 


